TOWN OF ALLENSTOWN VOUCHER

CINDY BAIRD
Voucher No: 1079 Voucher Date: 06/14/2017  Prepared By:

Printed: 06/14/2017 03:08:11 PM

TOWN OF ALLENSTOWN is hereby authorized to draw warrants against TOWN OF ALLENSTOWN
funds for the sum of $91,619.85 on account of obligations incurred for value received in services and for
materials as shown below for period January 1, 2017 to December 31, 2017 (period cannot overlap
fiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the
budget.

Jason Tardiff Selectmen
David Eaton Selectmen
Ryan Carter Selectmen

TOWN OF ALLENSTOWN

Fund Amount
01 General Fund $4,215.14
20 Sewer Fund $87,404.71

$91,619.85
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1079 06/14/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
AMBROSE EQUIPMENT CO., INC AMBR
Check Group:
HWY Construction Supplies 0 P23866 01.4312.10.615 $17.74
6/13/2017 HWY Construction Supplies
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17.74
Vendor Total: $17.74
BOUND TREE MEDICAL BOUND
Check Group:
FD EMS Supplies 0 105784 01.4220.70.600 $108.36
6/1/2017 FD EMS Supplies
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $108.36
Vendor Total: $108.36
BROX INDUSTRIES INC. BROX
Check Group:
HWY Construction Supplies 0 495406 01.4312.10.615 $136.68
6/13/2017 HWY Construction Supplies
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $136.68
Vendor Total: $136.68
CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION
Check Group:
P&R Building Repairs/Maint. 0 0F95508964 01.4520.20.435 $211.98
6/12/2017 P&R Building Repairs/Maint.
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $211.98
Vendor Total: $211.98
CRYSTAL ROCK LLC CRYSTA
Check Group:
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1079 06/14/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PD Office Supplies 10 53117 01.4210.10.605 $76.50
6/7/2017 PD Office Supplies
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $76.50
Vendor Total: $76.50
CYCLES ETC.
Check Group:
PD Vehicle Repairs 10 Multi 01.4210.10.432 $241.99
6/7/2017 PD Vehicle Repairs
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $241.99
Vendor Total: $241.99
Dresher & Dokmo
Check Group:
Legal budget 0.19 170479 may 2017 20.4326.52.331 $272.65
6/14/2017 Legal - Collection System
Legal budget 0.75 170479 may 2017 20.4326.56.331 $1,076.25
6/14/2017 Legal - Plant
Legal budget 0.06 170479 may 2017 20.4326.57.331 $86.10
6/14/2017 Legal - Septage Hauler
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,435.00
Vendor Total: $1,435.00
EQUIPMENT EAST EQUIP
Check Group:
HWY Vehicles Repairs 10 01-47443 01.4311.10.432 $223.69
6/14/2017 HWY Vehicles Repairs
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $223.69
Vendor Total: $223.69
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1079 06/14/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
EVERSOURCE_EVER EVER
Check Group:
SL Street Lights 10 800950-01-9-2 01.4316.30.622 $1,147.73
JUNE
6/5/2017 SL Street Lights
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,147.73
Check Group:
electric ops bldg budget 0.029999 170462 80051750182.. 20.4326.52.622 $417.75
> 6/14/2017 Electricity - Collection System
electric ops bldg budget 0.540000 170462 80051750182.. 20.4326.56.622 $7,519.61
e 6/14/2017 Electricity - Plant
electric ops bldg budget 0.430000 170462 80051750182.. 20.4326.57.622 $5,987.84
287 6/14/2017 Electricity - Septage Hauler
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,925.20
Vendor Total: $15,072.93
Evoqua
Check Group:
chemical magnetite budget 0.35 170468 903131582 20.4326.56.655 $4,189.50
6/14/2017 Chemicals - Magnetite - Plant
chemical magnetite budget 0.65 170468 903131582 20.4326.57.655 $7,780.50
6/14/2017 Chemicals - Magnetite - Septage Hauler
frieight 35/65 0.35 170468 903131582 20.4326.56.612 $735.00
6/14/2017 Freight - Plant
frieight 35/65 0.65 170468 903131582 20.4326.57.612 $1,365.00
6/14/2017 Freight - Septage Hauler
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $14,070.00
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017

Voucher Batch Number:

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $14,070.00
Flag Works FLAG
Check Group:
FD Fire Supplies 10 82695 01.4220.20.601 $44.95
6/6/2017 FD Fire Supplies
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $44.95
Vendor Total: $44.95
G & K Uniform Rental
Check Group:
uniforms budget 0.05 170469 gk may - june 20.4326.52.690 $7.02
6/14/2017 Uniforms - Collection System
uniforms budget 0.75 170469 gk may - june 20.4326.56.690 $105.32
6/14/2017 Uniforms - Plant
uniforms budget 0.2 170469 gk may - june 20.4326.57.690 $28.09
6/14/2017 Uniforms - Septage Hauler
uniforms budget 0.05 170469 gk may - june 20.4326.52.690 $7.02
6/14/2017 Uniforms - Collection System
uniforms budget 0.75 170469 gk may - june 20.4326.56.690 $105.32
6/14/2017 Uniforms - Plant
uniforms budget 0.2 170469 gk may - june 20.4326.57.690 $28.09
6/14/2017 Uniforms - Septage Hauler
uniforms budget 0.05 170469 gk may - june 20.4326.52.690 $7.02
6/14/2017 Uniforms - Collection System
uniforms budget 0.75 170469 gk may - june 20.4326.56.690 $105.32
6/14/2017 Uniforms - Plant
uniforms budget 0.2 170469 gk may - june 20.4326.57.690 $28.09
6/14/2017 Uniforms - Septage Hauler
uniform budget 0.05 170469 gk may - june 20.4326.52.690 $7.02
6/14/2017 Uniforms - Collection System
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1079 06/14/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
uniform budget 0.75 170469 gk may - june 20.4326.56.690 $105.32
6/14/2017 Uniforms - Plant
uniform budget 0.2 170469 gk may - june 20.4326.57.690 $28.09
6/14/2017 Uniforms - Septage Hauler
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $561.72
Vendor Total: $561.72
GREEN OAK REALTY
Check Group:
HWY Construction Supplies 10 7218 01.4312.10.615 $364.79
6/13/2017 HWY Construction Supplies
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $364.79
Vendor Total: $364.79
Harcros Chemical Group
Check Group:
chemicals Na+ Hypochlorite pf 0.87 170480 290179035 20.4326.56.652 $2,061.90
6/14/2017 Chemicals - Sodium Hypochlorite - Plant
chemicals Na+ Hypochlorite pf 0.13 170480 290179035 20.4326.57.652 $308.10
6/14/2017 Chemicals - Sodium Hypochlorite - Septage Hauler
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,370.00
Vendor Total: $2,370.00
HF Scientific
Check Group:
supplies lab pf 0.87 170470 210790 20.4326.56.332 $159.99
6/14/2017 Contractors-Lab-Plant
supplies lab pf 0.13 170470 210790 20.4326.57.332 $23.91
6/14/2017 Contractors-Lab-Septage Hauler
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1079 06/14/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
freight pf 0.87 170470 210790 20.4326.56.612 $14.40
6/14/2017 Freight - Plant
freight pf 0.13 170470 210790 20.4326.57.612 $2.15
6/14/2017 Freight - Septage Hauler
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.45
Vendor Total: $200.45
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
Check Group:
gen supplies plant 1 170457 9024104 20.4326.56.610 $30.97
6/7/2017 General Supplies - Plant
gen supplies pf 0.87 170457 9024104 20.4326.56.610 $161.12
6/7/2017 General Supplies - Plant
gen supplies pf 0.13 170457 9024104 20.4326.57.610 $24.07
6/7/2017 General Supplies - Septage Hauler
bldg maint budget 0.13 170457 9024104 20.4326.52.435 $17.73
6/7/2017 Bldg. Maint. - Collection System
bldg maint budget 0.5 170457 9024104 20.4326.56.435 $68.20
6/7/2017 Bldg. Maint. - Plant
bldg maint budget 0.37 170457 9024104 20.4326.57.435 $50.47
6/7/2017 Bldg. Maint. - Septage Hauler
gen supplies pf 0.87 170457 9024104 20.4326.56.610 $30.42
6/7/2017 General Supplies - Plant
gen supplies pf 0.13 170457 9024104 20.4326.57.610 $4.55
6/7/2017 General Supplies - Septage Hauler
admin misc budget 0.01 170457 9024104 20.4326.52.800 $0.20
6/7/2017 Admin Misc. - Collection System
admin misc budget 0.5 170457 9024104 20.4326.56.800 $10.00
6/7/2017 Admin Misc. - Plant
admin misc budget 0.49 170457 9024104 20.4326.57.800 $9.80
6/7/2017 Admin Misc. - Septage Disposal
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1079 06/14/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 0
POl/InvoiceTotal: $407.53
Vendor Total: $407.53
Hoyle Tanner and Associates HOYLE
Check Group:
HWY SW Engineering 10 0057736 01.4312.60.390 $471.50
6/14/2017 HWY SW Engineering
Check #: 0
POl/InvoiceTotal: $471.50
Check Group:
engineers demo study pf 0.870003 170464 57738 20.4326.56.390 $1,298.48
35
6/14/2017 Engineering - Plant
engineers demo study pf 0.129996 170464 57738 20.4326.57.390 $194.02
65
6/14/2017 Engineering - Septage Hauler
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,492.50
Check Group:
Legal Asst pf 0.87 170465 57735 20.4326.56.331 $640.96
6/14/2017 Legal - Plant
Legal Asst pf 0.13 170465 57735 20.4326.57.331 $95.78
6/14/2017 Legal - Septage Hauler
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $736.74
Check Group:
West Street Easement allenstown 1 170466 57737 20.4326.52.390 $184.18
6/14/2017 Engineering - Collection System
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $184.18
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1079 06/14/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $2,884.92
IDEXX Laboratories
Check Group:
Lab supplies pf 0.87 170471 3017283875 20.4326.56.609 $559.80
6/14/2017 Supplies-Lab-Plant
Lab supplies pf 0.13 170471 3017283875 20.4326.57.690 $83.65
6/14/2017 Uniforms - Septage Hauler
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $643.45
Vendor Total: $643.45
LHS ASSOCIATES, INC. LHS AS
Check Group:
ER Computer Update 10 55188 01.4140.20.301 $225.00
6/14/2017 ER Computer Update
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $225.00
Vendor Total: $225.00
MAINE OXY OXY
Check Group:
HWY General Supplies 10 31510646 01.4311.10.610 $54.13
6/13/2017 HWY General Supplies
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $54.13
Vendor Total: $54.13
New Penn Motor Express
Check Group:
freight pf 0.87 170481 246014021 20.4326.56.612 $67.08
6/14/2017 Freight - Plant
freight pf 0.13 170481 246014021 20.4326.57.612 $10.02
6/14/2017 Freight - Septage Hauler
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1079 06/14/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $77.10
Vendor Total: $77.10

People's United Bank
Check Group:

gasoline budget 0.15 170483 54739210100126 20.4326.52.626 $11.25
g?i4/2017 Gasoline - Collection System

gasoline budget 0.5 170483 54739210100126 20.4326.56.626 $37.50
‘61;31.4/2017 Gasoline - Plant

gasoline budget 0.35 170483 54739210100126 20.4326.57.626 $26.25
2/31'4/2017 Gasoline - Septage Hauler

Gasoline budget 0.15 170483 54739210100126 20.4326.52.626 $2.70
g?]:4/2017 Gasoline - Collection System

Gasoline budget 0.5 170483 54739210100126 20.4326.56.626 $9.01
g?]:4/2017 Gasoline - Plant

Gasoline budget 0.35 170483 54739210100126 20.4326.57.626 $6.31
2?14/2017 Gasoline - Septage Hauler

it services pf 0.87 170483 54739210100126 20.4326.56.301 $114.84
g?]:4/2017 IT Services - Plant

it services pf 0.13 170483 54739210100126 20.4326.57.301 $17.16
2?14/2017 IT Services - Septage Disposal

general supplies allenstown 1 170483 54739210100126 20.4326.52.610 $46.80
g?i4/2017 General Supplies - Collection System

computer budet 0.1 170483 54739210100126 20.4326.52.341 $0.57
2/314/2017 Computer Equipment/Software - Collection System
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1079 06/14/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
computer budet 0.59 170483 54739210100126 20.4326.56.341 $3.35
43.
6/14/2017 Computer Equipment/Software - Plant
computer budet 0.31 170483 54739210100126 20.4326.57.341 $1.76
43.
6/14/2017 Computer Equipment/Software - Septage Disposal
admin misc budet 0.01 170483 54739210100126 20.4326.52.800 $0.04
43.
6/14/2017 Admin Misc. - Collection System
admin misc budet 0.49 170483 54739210100126 20.4326.56.800 $2.12
43.
6/14/2017 Admin Misc. - Plant
admin misc budet 0.5 170483 54739210100126 20.4326.57.800 $2.16
43.
6/14/2017 Admin Misc. - Septage Disposal
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $281.82
Vendor Total: $281.82
PRINT GRAPHICS OF MAINE PRINT
Check Group:
EXEC Office Supplies 10 36010 01.4130.90.605 $346.50
6/14/2017 EXEC Office Supplies
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $346.50
Vendor Total: $346.50
ReadyRefresh b y Nestle
Check Group:
water budget 0.039754 170472 07E0046093134  20.4326.52.412 $1.36
458
6/14/2017 Water - Collection System
water budget 0.410114 170472 07E0046093134  20.4326.56.412 $14.03
002
6/14/2017 Water - Plant
Printed: 06/14/2017 3:08:19 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2016.4.16 Page: 10



Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1079 06/14/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
water budget 0.550131 170472 07E0046093134  20.4326.57.412 $18.82
54
6/14/2017 Water - Septage Hauler
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $34.21
Vendor Total: $34.21
RICOH USA, INC_RICOH RICOH
Check Group:
EXEC Copier Lease 10 98888742 01.4130.90.430 $123.93
6/8/2017 EXEC Copier Lease
PD Copier Lease 10 98888742 01.4210.10.430 $119.67
6/8/2017 PD Copier Lease
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $243.60
Vendor Total: $243.60
TD Card Services TDCARD
Check Group:
hank and als repair/maint pf 0.87 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.56.430 $64.67
74...
6/14/2017 Repair/Maint. - Plant
hank and als repair/maint pf 0.13 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.57.430 $9.66
74...
6/14/2017 Repair/Maint. - Septage Hauler
mailways pump house flyer advertising allenstown 1 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.52.540 $783.52
74...
6/14/2017 Advertising - Collection System
fedex septage tix office hw 1 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.57.605 $267.49
74...
6/14/2017 Office Supplies - Septage Hauler
microsoft store software budget 0.1 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.52.341 $10.00
74...
6/14/2017 Computer Equipment/Software - Collection System
Printed: 06/14/2017 3:08:19 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2016.4.16 Page: 11



Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1079 06/14/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
microsoft store software budget 0.59 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.56.341 $58.99
Z;l]:-zi/2017 Computer Equipment/Software - Plant
microsoft store software budget 0.31 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.57.341 $31.00
Zf]:.d;/2017 Computer Equipment/Software - Septage Disposal
amazon digital software budget 0.1 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.52.341 $36.00
2;11“41;/2017 Computer Equipment/Software - Collection System
amazon digital software budget 0.59 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.56.341 $212.39
;;1]:;1;/2017 Computer Equipment/Software - Plant
amazon digital software budget 0.31 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.57.341 $111.60
Z;l]:.A;IZOJJ Computer Equipment/Software - Septage Disposal
paypal suction hose gen supplies pf 0.87 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.56.610 $302.76
Z;l]:.zi/2017 General Supplies - Plant
paypal suction hose gen supplies pf 0.13 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.57.610 $45.24
Z;l]:.zilzm_? General Supplies - Septage Hauler
freight suction hose pf 0.87 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.56.612 $172.71
Z;l]:'zi/2017 Freight - Plant
freight suction hose pf 0.13 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.57.612 $25.81
Z;l]:-zi/2017 Freight - Septage Hauler
sq nw surplus bow gen sup budet 0.09 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.52.610 $11.25
Zf]:.d;/2017 General Supplies - Collection System
sq nw surplus bow gen sup budet 0.57 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.57.610 $71.25
2;11“41;/2017 General Supplies - Septage Hauler
sq nw surplus bow gen sup budet 0.34 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.56.610 $42.50
;;1]:;1;/2017 General Supplies - Plant
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1079 06/14/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
comcast internet budget 0.209987 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.52.530 $91.25
- Z;l]:-zi/2017 Telephone/Internet - Collection System
comcast internet budget 0.650005 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.56.530 $282.46
e Zf]:.é‘;/2017 Telephone/Internet - Plant
comcast internet budget 0.140006 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.57.530 $60.84
0 2;11“41;/2017 Telephone/Internet - Septage Hauler
gasoline budget 0.149297 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.52.626 $2.02
T ;;1]:;1;/2017 Gasoline - Collection System
gasoline budget 0.500369 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.56.626 $6.77
549 74...
6/14/2017 Gasoline - Plant
gasoline budget 0.350332 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.57.626 $4.74
°o Z;l]:.éi/2017 Gasoline - Septage Hauler
gasoline budget 0.15 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.52.626 $6.01
Z;l]:.ZiIZOJ_? Gasoline - Collection System
gasoline budget 0.5 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.56.626 $20.05
Z;l]:'zi/2017 Gasoline - Plant
gasoline budget 0.35 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.57.626 $14.03
Z;l]:-zi/2017 Gasoline - Septage Hauler
Norton dc it/software budget 0.1 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.52.341 $24.00
Zf]:.d;/2017 Computer Equipment/Software - Collection System
Norton dc it/software budget 0.59 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.56.341 $141.59
2;11“41;/2017 Computer Equipment/Software - Plant
Norton dc it/software budget 0.31 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.57.341 $74.40
;;1]:.41;/2017 Computer Equipment/Software - Septage Disposal
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1079 06/14/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Paypal plc gen supplies sf 0.8 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.57.610 $854.44
74...
6/14/2017 General Supplies - Septage Hauler
Paypal plc gen supplies sf 0.2 170478 42469800006098 20.4326.56.610 $213.61
74...
6/14/2017 General Supplies - Plant
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,053.05
Vendor Total: $4,053.05
TMDE CALIBRATION LABS, INC. TMDE
Check Group:
PD Maint/Repair Radar 10 29842 01.4210.10.431 $300.00
6/12/2017 PD Maint/Repair Radar
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $300.00
Vendor Total: $300.00
USA Blue Book
Check Group:
repair/maint plant 1 170474 268727 20.4326.56.430 $2,150.00
6/14/2017 Repair/Maint. - Plant
freight plant 1 170474 268727 20.4326.56.612 $21.74
6/14/2017 Freight - Plant
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,171.74
Vendor Total: $2,171.74
Waste Management of Londonderry
Check Group:
sludge disposal 30 yd sf 0.8 170475 11-55433-4.2000 20.4326.57.421 $27,497.24
6/14/2017 Sludge Disposal - Septage Hauler
sludge disposal 30 yd sf 0.2 170475 11-55433-4.2000 20.4326.56.421 $6,874.31
6/14/2017 Sludge Disposal - Plant
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1079 06/14/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
lease sf 0.8 170475 11-55433-4.2000 20.4326.57.442 $44.64
6/14/2017 Lease/Rental of Equip. - Septage Hauler
lease sf 0.2 170475 11-55433-4.2000 20.4326.56.442 $11.16
6/14/2017 Lease/Rental of Equip. - Plant
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $34,427.35
Check Group:
sludge disposal 25 yd hw 1 170476 11-85821.73000  20.4326.57.421 $6,957.95
6/14/2017 Sludge Disposal - Septage Hauler
lease 25 yd hw 1 170476 11-85821.73000  20.4326.57.442 $2,600.00
6/14/2017 Lease/Rental of Equip. - Septage Hauler
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,557.95
Check Group:
sludge disposal 20 yd plant 1 170482 869.760.73003 20.4326.56.421 $649.81
6/14/2017 Sludge Disposal - Plant
lease 20 yd plant 1 170482 869.760.73003 20.4326.56.442 $56.41
6/14/2017 Lease/Rental of Equip. - Plant
Check #: 0
POl/InvoiceTotal: $706.22
Vendor Total: $44,691.52
Welts, White & Fontaine
Check Group:
Legal Collection system 1 170477 47453 20.4326.52.331 $68.50
6/14/2017 Legal - Collection System
Check #: 0
POl/InvoiceTotal: $68.50
Vendor Total: $68.50
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Town of Allenstown

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1079 06/14/2017
Fiscal Year: 2017-2017
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Grand Total: $91,619.85
End of Report
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